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Loose screws in nut set @ and
fix side board on the base

NUMBER

ASSEMBLY

QUANTITY

1

Side Board

2 PC5

Header

1 PC

2
3
4

Tary

2 PCS

Strengthened Bar

4 PCS

Basze

1 PC

Nut Sets

4 PCS

Scrow

30 PCS
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Loose screw @ and f1x herder and tray
and strengthened bar in side boards




